Year
2000

2004

2006

2007
2012

2012
2012
2013

2013
2015

2015
2015
2017

Organization
LISD 5th Grade Honor Choir

LISD 5th Grade Honor Choir

Parkway ES Choir

Flower Mound HS Jaguar Chorale
LISD 5th Grade Honor Choir

Marcus HS Varsity Treble Choir
Flower Mound HS Jaguar Chorale
Valley Ridge ES 5th Grade Class

Briarhill Varsity Treble Choir
FMHS Men's Chamber Choir

HHS A capella Choir
Garden Ridge ES Gator Choir
Arbor Creek Bel Canto Choir

Director
Stuart Younse

Julie Scott

Michael Chandler

Mark Rohwer
Julie Scott

Jason Dove
Mark Rohwer
Michael Chandler

Donna McGinnis
Mark Rohwer

Rachel Forester
Courney Seale
Toni Ugolini

Assistants
Linda Fargo, Michelle
Corazao, Phyllis Thomas

Michael Chandler, Sheri
Marshall, Emily Stanton

Sheri Marshall, Debra
Speigel, Jesse Fry

Wesley Davis

Lindsay Swartwood
Nathan Ratliff

Halley Radebaugh



