Year	Organization	Director	Assistants
2000	LISD 5th Grade Honor Choir	Stuart Younse	Linda Fargo, Michelle
			Corazao, Phyllis Thomas
2004	LISD 5th Grade Honor Choir	Julie Scott	Michael Chandler, Sheri
			Marshall, Emily Stanton
2006	Parkway ES Choir	Michael Chandler	
	•		
2007	Flower Mound HS Jaguar Chorale	Mark Rohwer	Charles to the Hard Charles
2012	LISD 5th Grade Honor Choir	Julie Scott	Sheri Marshall, Debra
			Speigel, Jesse Fry
2012	Marcus HS Varsity Treble Choir	Jason Dove	Wesley Davis
2012 2012	Marcus HS Varsity Treble Choir Flower Mound HS Jaguar Chorale		Wesley Davis
2012 2012 2013	Marcus HS Varsity Treble Choir Flower Mound HS Jaguar Chorale Valley Ridge ES 5th Grade Class	Jason Dove Mark Rohwer Michael Chandler	Wesley Davis
2012	Flower Mound HS Jaguar Chorale	Mark Rohwer	Wesley Davis
2012 2013	Flower Mound HS Jaguar Chorale Valley Ridge ES 5th Grade Class	Mark Rohwer Michael Chandler	Wesley Davis Lindsay Swartwood
2012 2013 2013	Flower Mound HS Jaguar Chorale Valley Ridge ES 5th Grade Class Briarhill Varsity Treble Choir	Mark Rohwer Michael Chandler Donna McGinnis	·
2012 2013 2013 2015	Flower Mound HS Jaguar Chorale Valley Ridge ES 5th Grade Class Briarhill Varsity Treble Choir FMHS Men's Chamber Choir	Mark Rohwer Michael Chandler Donna McGinnis Mark Rohwer	Lindsay Swartwood
2012 2013 2013 2015 2015	Flower Mound HS Jaguar Chorale Valley Ridge ES 5th Grade Class Briarhill Varsity Treble Choir FMHS Men's Chamber Choir HHS A capella Choir	Mark Rohwer Michael Chandler Donna McGinnis Mark Rohwer Rachel Forester	Lindsay Swartwood